2014 SD 4-H Finals Rodeo Results - Average

Jr. Girl Barrel Racing Time Points
STEELE, KAYDEN 33.700 10
SANDLAND, KAITLYN 33.734 9
THEOBALD, SYDNEY 33.821 8
REINHERT, TRISTA 34.080 7
BREWER, SHANTELL 34.141 6
KROEPLIN, HALLE 34.280 5
FUERST, SYDNEY 34.318 4
ELSHERE, CAMRI 34.406 3
MILLER, MIKENZY 34.423 2
FULTON, JENNA 34.453 1
STEVENS, JOSI 34.650
HAVLIK, HANNAH 34.671
JANDREAU, OAKLEY 34.753
SCHUMACHER, SAMI 34.771
WOODWARD, MARLENE 34.817
HARRINGTON, TANA 34.882
KNOLL, KATLYN 34.920
LANG, SHELBY 35.007
WITTNEBEL, BRITTNAY 35.192
MARONE, MEGAN 35.219
CASPERS, KASSIDY 35.423
GATES, TYRA 35.474
BAIREY, ALAINA 35.701
WIENTJES, CHANNING 35.806
KAHNKE, EVIE 36.087
HOUSEMAN, JENNA 36.216
BOYD, MADDY 36.296
SCHOELERMAN, LORYN 36.358
WEST, JAYCIE 36.406
MICHAEL, EMMA 36.417
STROUP, TAYLEE 36.502
WARD, SIERRA 36.926

DAY, KENLEY 36.956
PODOLL, DANIELLE 38.573
WHITE, JOSIE 38.703
BROWN, WACEY 38.746
DONNELLY, RILEY 39.267
MARCH, CASSIDY 39.635
FERGUSON, SIDNI 39.838
HANSON, BROOKLYN 40.116
MOODY, MADI 40.888
RYAN, MOLLY 40.930

NAGEL, SHALAYNE 41.945



RICHIE, EMILY
CASPERS, TESSA
MAHER, MACI

KING, LAILA

LONG, LORENDA
AAMOT, CALLIE
BRODKORB, SIERRA
STROSCHEIN, HANNAH
CAREY, TATUM
STEVENS, LAYNI
MENZEL, TESSA
VANLIERE, MEGAN
HARRINGTON, TYRA
MCCOQOY, LEXI
COWAN, EMMA
HAVLIK, KATE

Jr. Girl Breakaway Roping

GILBERT, SAWYER
MARCH, CASSIDY
MILLER, MIKENZY
THORSTENSON, TAYLA
HARRIS, JACELYN
COWAN, EMMA
MENZEL, TESSA
MICHAEL, EMMA
HANSON, BROOKLYN
CHRISTENSEN, KAYSEE
KOEPSELL, MORGAN
HEATH, SAYDEE
GROVES, KAILYN
LAUING, TATUM
DONNELLY, RILEY
TIBBS, JAYDA
REINHERT, TRISTA
GABRIEL, SAGE
DAVIDSON, MAYSA
KNOLL, KATLYN
RAYHILL, KEISHA
MOODY, MADI

KING, LAILA
WITTNEBEL, BRITTNAY
KAHNKE, EVIE

WARD, SIERRA

HAM, MEZA
SHOEMAKER, JAYDEN

42.067
43.550
45.250
45.455
45.456
46.029
46.310
116.615
117.263
117.483
117.520
117.619
118.382
118.492
118.839
120.257

Time
8.28
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BREWER, SHANTELL
CASPERS, KASSIDY
SCHONEBUEM, LAINEE
BRODKORB, SIERRA
GARNOS, KAYT
GATES, TYRA

PARKER, SUMMER
JANDREAU, OAKLEY
RYAN, MOLLY

VINES, MIRANDA
FORMAN, DALE LEE
BROWN, WACEY
TIBBS, LAYNA
KNIPPLING, KAZNEY
ZACHARIAS, NATALIE
ZACHARIAS, KACEE
KONTZ, MADISON
SCHOELERMAN, LORYN
KESSLER, KYLIE

Jr. Girl Goat Tying
STROSCHEIN, HANNAH
LAUING, TATUM
GROVES, KAILYN
BROWN, WACEY

KING, LAILA

KAHNKE, EVIE

PRICE, SHIANNE
WITTNEBEL, BRITTNAY
SCHUYLER, SAIGE
THORSTENSON, TAYLA
LOWE, FELICIA
WHITE, JOSIE

WILKEN, LINDSEY
HARRINGTON, TANA
STEELE, KAYDEN
SANDLAND, KAITLYN
GRAY, PHANNETTE
IOTT, BROOKE
REINDERS, TORY
KONTZ, MADISON
CASPERS, KASSIDY
GABRIEL, SAGE
STROUP, TAYLEE
GILBERT, SAWYER
SCHONEBUEM, LAINEE

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Time
15.82
16.63
19.33
19.41
19.45
19.68
20.04
20.56
20.84
21.16
21.21
21.52
21.75
21.87
21.95
22.45
22.61
22.71
23.13
23.45
23.72
24.00
24.03
24.43
24.61
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ANDERSON, CAMY
RYAN, MOLLY
HANSON, BROOKLYN
STEVENS, JOSI
DONNELLY, RILEY
TIBBS, JAYDA
RAYHILL, KEISHA
ANDERSON, CALLY
VANLIERE, MEGAN
HEMMINGSON, SARA
VINES, MIRANDA
BREWER, SHANTELL
WOODWARD, MARLENE
MILLER, MIKENZY
MCGIRR, JAZZLYN
MOODY, MADI
HEITSCH, WHITLEY
CARLEY, JOEY
THEOBALD, SYDNEY
COWAN, EMMA
KOEPSELL, MORGAN
HEATH, SAYDEE
LOESCH, SAVANNAH
PETRAK, TARRYN
DAVIDSON, MAYSA
WARD, SIERRA
HAVLIK, HANNAH
MAHER, MACI
BERGESON, SAMANTHA
MENZEL, TESSA
LONG, LORENDA
SCHOELERMAN, LORYN

Jr. Girl Pole Bending
FULTON, JENNA
STROSCHEIN, HANNAH
DONNELLY, RILEY
MARCH, CASSIDY
KROEPLIN, HALLE
SANDLAND, KAITLYN
CASPERS, KASSIDY
WEST, JAYCIE
HANSON, BROOKLYN
GABRIEL, SAGE
STEELE, KAYDEN
CAREY, TATUM

24.67
24.76
25.33
26.11
26.29
26.82
26.85
27.71
28.22
28.45
30.43
33.03
34.54
35.32
35.43
108.91
109.83
109.93
110.01
111.54
111.77
112.21
112.62
113.21
113.32
114.08
115.25
116.9
117.42
NT

NT

NT

Time
41.732
41.897
41.979
42.227
42.481
42.697
42.865
43.163
43.497
43.573
43.782
44.264
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WITTNEBEL, BRITTNAY
ELSHERE, CAMRI
DUNKELBERGER, DANCI
PODOLL, DANIELLE
STROUP, TAYLEE
CARROLL, CHEYENNE
TIBBS, LAYNA
HANSEN, ASPEN
JANDREAU, OAKLEY
MARONE, MEGAN
CONNOR, MAGGIE
BOSWORTH, BAILEY
FUERST, SYDNEY
WARD, SIERRA
RENTERIA, TAYA
STEVENS, JOSI
HOUSEMAN, JENNA
HEATH, SAYDEE
LOESCH, SAVANNAH
SCHILEY, MACY

RYAN, MOLLY
VANLIERE, MEGAN
KING, LAILA

RISING, KENADI
WITTNEBEL, KYLIE
WOODWARD, JESSICA
HARRINGTON, TANA
MCCOQOY, LEXI

HOFFINE, BAYLIE
CARLEY, JOEY
CLEMETSON, ALLISON
WILLIAMS, JAICEE
WESTPHAL, KATELYNN
MILLER, MIKENZY
MOODY, MADI
WOODWARD, MARLENE
REINHERT, TRISTA
SCHWEITZER, BRIAR ROSE
STEVENS, LAYNI
GATES, TYRA

WEBB, KENNA
SCHOELERMAN, LORYN
KESSLER, KYLIE
HEITSCH, WHITLEY
FERGUSON, SIDNI
BOYD, MADDY
FORMAN, DALE LEE

44.664
44.921
45.036
45.068
45.267
46.120
46.604
46.713
46.999
47.025
47.343
47.463
47.464
47.842
47.975
48.126
48.206
48.430
48.799
49.485
49.940
50.141
50.880
51.452
52.251
52.343
53.013
53.036
53.368
53.951
54.295
55.250
57.081
57.254
58.135
58.325
59.638
60.793
60.814
62.146
63.137
67.549
70.765
75.137
121.660
121.906
122.488



DAY, KENLEY

PRICE, SHIANNE
HAVLIK, HANNAH
REINDERS, TORY
NESS, SWAYZE
MENZEL, TESSA
MENDEL, ELIZABETH
KOEPSELL, MADISON
ROTHER, CIARA
WITTNEBEL, ADDYSON

122.582
122.65
124.333
126.622
128.575
141.009
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